
Term Dates
2024-25*

Autumn Term 2024
School Opens: Monday 2nd September 2024
School Last Day:Saturday 26th October 2024

Half Term Holiday: Mon 28th October – Sat 2nd November 2024 (closed)

School Opens: Monday 4th November 2024
School Last Day:Saturday 21st December 2024

Spring Term 2025
School Opens: Monday 6th January 2025
School Last Day:Saturday 15th February 2025

Half Term Holiday: Mon 17th February – Sat 22nd February 2025 (closed)

School Opens: Monday 24th February 2025
School Last Day:Saturday 5th April 2025

Summer Term 2025
Bank Holiday: Mon 21st April (closed)
School Opens: Tuesday 22nd April 2025
Bank Holiday: Mon 5th May (closed)
School Last Day:Saturday 24th May 2025

Half Term Holiday: Mon 26th May – Sat 31st May 2025 (closed)

School Opens: Monday 2nd June 2025
School Last Day:Tuesday 22nd July 2025

* Lessons held in schools: Please note that term dates in schools may differ from those above.
Lessons will be scheduled according to the individual school’s term dates and inset days.
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